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ErgoGo carrying chair is designed for short term 

patient transport e.g. in stairs and lifts. The frame is 

made of aluminium. Because of two big wheels the 

chair is very stabile and easy to operate. It has stair 

cylinder fastening and ergonomic designed handles 

for carrying the chair up in the stairs.  Also patient 

restraints with quick release buckles are included. 

Carrying chair ErgoGo

Art.No 41-15-00

Technical details

530 mm

500 mm

400 mm

580 mm (from the seat)

495 mm

16 kg (without accessories)

150 kg

Seat height

Seat width

Depth

Backrest height

Backrest width

Weight

Loading capacity

Accessories

Wall fastening

Armrest

4-point belts

Belts for legs

Additional handles

Nylon bag (for documents etc.)

Stair cylinder

41-10-09

41-10-10

32-30-01

41-10-11

41-10-14

41-11-11

32-70-00


