

Carrying chair ErgoGo

Art.No 41-15-00

ErgoGo carrying chair is designed for short term patient transport e.g. in stairs and lifts. The frame is made of aluminium. Because of two big wheels the chair is very stabile and easy to operate. It has stair cylinder fastening and ergonomic designed handles for carrying the chair up in the stairs. Also patient restraints with quick release buckles are included.

Technical details	
Seat height	530 mm
Seat width	500 mm
Depth	400 mm
Backrest height	580 mm (from the seat)
Backrest width	495 mm
Weight	16 kg (without accessories)
Loading capacity	150 kg

Accessories	
41-10-09	Wall fastening
41-10-10	Armrest
32-30-01	4-point belts
41-10-11	Belts for legs
41-10-14	Additional handles
41-11-11	Nylon bag (for documents etc.)
32-70-00	Stair cylinder





